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Série 1 13/23 251 252 Pistolet 25m CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE
vendredi 4 avril 2025 à 14:00
02631458 S3 252 PINAUD Alain 37 A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
03176732 S3 252 GRANGE Patrice 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
03299542 S1 252 TRANCHANT Pierre 37 CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
03336055 S1 271 RIVIERE Alain 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
82425152 S2 251 ALLORENT Stéphane 37 A.T. DESCARTES
00702818 S3 252 SALOMON Patrick 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
03415317 D1 252 TESSIER Céline 37 C.T.S. TOURAINE
82896769 S1 252 DALLA COSTA Pierre 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
03279812 S2 252 VILLANNEAU Jacques-Yannick 37 A.T. DESCARTES
00788800 S3 251 VERMERSCH Jean-Marie 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
82642652 S2 252 MARC Jérôme 37 CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
00288591 S3 251 STELZLE Patrick 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
82596842 S2 251 PHILIPPART Jérémy 37 T. H. LOCHOIS

Série 2 23/23 251 252 Pistolet 25m CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE
samedi 5 avril 2025 à 09:00
82845998 S1 252 NEVOIT Paul 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82727970 S2 252 BROUARD Guy 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
82891101 S1 252 BATAILLE Victor 37 CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
82913746 S1 252 VILLEDIEU Diego 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
82425935 S3 252 ADER Patrick 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
03336202 S2 252 ADRAST Olivier 37 A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
82747942 S1 252 JUNAUX Sylvain 37 A.T. DESCARTES
02588710 S2 252 BARATAUD Benjamin 37 A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
00392122 S3 251 LACAUD Jack 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82544650 S2 252 LAULERGUE Stéphane 37 A.T. DESCARTES
82963638 D1 252 CONSTANTIN Alexandra 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
02525268 S2 251 DE REGT Marinus-Cornelis 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
82627216 S1 252 DAGNAS Nicolas 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
00288591 S3 252 STELZLE Patrick 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
82841509 S2 252 GAUDRON Laurent 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
03108672 S1 252 STOCKHAUSEN Fabien 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
82646353 S2 251 GAILLARD Christophe 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
82887068 S2 252 JEANNEAU Yannick 37 A.T. DESCARTES
82826511 S2 251 DUMERGUE Philippe 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
03336172 S3 252 MARTINCOURT Michel 37 A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
82593540 JG 252 LEBRETON Lucas 37 A.T. DESCARTES
00702865 S3 251 THOREAU Lionel 37 A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
82809764 S1 252 BRUGIERE Mickaël 37 T. H. LOCHOIS

Série 3 23/23 251 252 Pistolet 25m CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE
samedi 5 avril 2025 à 14:00
82716181 S2 252 CHICHERY Frédéric 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
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82866482 S2 252 VIGUIER Emmanuel 37 A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
82547440 JF 252 ADER Sara 37 A.T. DESCARTES
82809764 S1 251 BRUGIERE Mickaël 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
82914454 S2 252 SOYER Yann 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
82837382 S2 252 JEAN-DELAUNAY Stephane 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
82841509 S2 251 GAUDRON Laurent 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
82595461 S2 252 BLANCHEMIN Philippe 37 CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
02525268 S2 252 DE REGT Marinus-Cornelis 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
02727429 S2 252 ROBIN Eric 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82958808 S2 252 CORREIA Carlos 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82627216 S1 251 DAGNAS Nicolas 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
00392122 S3 252 LACAUD Jack 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82747942 S1 251 JUNAUX Sylvain 37 A.T. DESCARTES
03108672 S1 251 STOCKHAUSEN Fabien 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
02658143 S2 252 PINAUD Vincent 37 A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
82826511 S2 252 DUMERGUE Philippe 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
82646353 S2 252 GAILLARD Christophe 37 T. H. LOCHOIS
03336202 S2 251 ADRAST Olivier 37 A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
82870429 CG 252 ANGOUMOIS Mael 37 A.T. DESCARTES
82808960 S1 252 PORTE Julien 37 A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
03153010 S1 252 PERETTE Jean-Christophe 37 A.T. DESCARTES
02362767 S3 252 GUINOISEAU Bernard 37 A.S. MONTS TIR

Série 4 5/23 251 252 Pistolet 25m CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE
dimanche 6 avril 2025 à 09:00
82680273 D1 252 MARCHAIS Charlotte 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
02522654 S3 252 SOUTY Patrick 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82598599 S1 251 RODRIGUEZ Jean-Emmanuel 37 A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
82676984 S1 251 LEGE Arnaud 37 A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
82716181 S2 251 CHICHERY Frédéric 37 T. H. LOCHOIS

Série 11 3/9 500 Pistolet libre 50m CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE
vendredi 4 avril 2025 à 14:00
02854940 S2 500 CHU Ly 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
00392122 S3 500 LACAUD Jack 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
00309736 S3 500 DORNEAU Jean-Luc 37 A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS

Série 12 3/9 500 Pistolet libre 50m CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE
samedi 5 avril 2025 à 09:00
82547440 JG 500 ADER Sara 37 A.T. DESCARTES
02658143 S2 500 PINAUD Vincent 37 A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
03153010 S1 500 PERETTE Jean-Christophe 37 A.T. DESCARTES

Série 13 5/9 500 Pistolet libre 50m CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE
samedi 5 avril 2025 à 14:00
03336172 S3 500 MARTINCOURT Michel 37 A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
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82425935 S3 500 ADER Patrick 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82747973 S2 500 CHEVALLIER Jérôme 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
82544650 S2 500 LAULERGUE Stéphane 37 A.T. DESCARTES
03336376 S1 500 PERDRIAU Frédéric 37 CLUB DE TIR GENILLE

Série 14 3/9 500 Pistolet libre 50m CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE
dimanche 6 avril 2025 à 09:00
02525268 S2 500 DE REGT Marinus-Cornelis 37 A.S. MONTS TIR
82958808 S2 500 CORREIA Carlos 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82845998 S1 500 NEVOIT Paul 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN


